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FAISALABAD DRY PORT TRUST 

EXPORT/IMPORT HANDLING CHARGES TARIFF 
 

                        EXPORT (FAISALABAD - KARACHI): 

                            Full Container Load (FCL): 

1.  

a. Freight:  (FDPT) 

20 Ft container  Rs.65,000/- 1 to 10 ton. 

40 ft container Rs.95,000/- upto 15 ton. 

             40 Ft container               Rs.105,000/- from 16 to 20 ton. 

Note:- 

1-The stacker charges will be waived off to these containers which enters to 

FDPT on Hino/Isuzu trucks. 

 

2-Door Jam/Shifting charges will not be waived off. 

 

3-On wheal (Trucks) shipments with (complete documents) will be cleared within 

one hour at FDPT. 

 

 
 

Rs.2,000/= will be charged for each additional ton. 

(Additional charges will be applicable on 20’40’45’container ) 

 

 

 

2.  QICT KICT PICT/SAPT 

CHARGES 

REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES. 

TERMINAL HANDLING 

CHARGES 

 
WHARFAGE & PORT CHARGES (As per 
actual)  + Wharfage & Port Charges (As per actual) on each wharf 

DEVELOPMENT FUND (EXPORT)    800 1200 C 1000 1500 C 1000 1500 C  

SUB TOTAL 1050 1450 1250 1750 1250 1750 

 
FDPT SERVICE CHARGES 

 
WEIGHMENT & COURIER COPY 150 200 C 150 200 C 150 200 C 

EXPORT SUCHARGES 700 1200 C 700 1200 C 700 1200 C 

CRANE LIFTER CHARGES 2250 3000 C 2250 3000 C 2250 3000 C 

AUTOMATION CHARGES 200 200 S 200 200 S 200 200 S 

IMPORTED SECURITY SEAL 300 300 C 300 300 C 300 300 C 

 

SUB TOTAL 3600 4900 3600 4900 3600 4900 

EXPORT CHARGES S.TAX @ 16%   112 192 112 192 112 192  

   4650 6350 4850 6650 4850  6 6 5 0    

 
Note:-Punjab Government Has introduced Punjab Sales tan @ 16% on all service providers. In 

this Regard FDPT has levied sales tan @ 16% on Export surcharge (Service Charges) W.E.F 01- 

01-2014 

20 40  20 40  20 40  

250 250 C 250 250 C 250 250 C 
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IMPORT (KARACHI - FAISALABAD) FORWARDING CHARGES: 
1. Full Container Load (FCL): 

Freight Charges: Open Market. 

 

a.Terminal Handling Charges at KPT. Rs.2500/- per container 

Terminal Handling Charges at Port Qasim Rs.2500/- 

 

b. KPT Wharfage. As per actual. 

c. D.O. Charges at Karachi. " 

d. Demurrage at KPT. As per actual (if doc.received late) 

e. Excise Duty. " 

f. Insurance. " 

g. Amendment fee. As per actual. 

h. Sealing Charges (Brinks). Rs.100/- per container. 

i. Container Rent Deposit. Rs.20,000/- ( 20’ ) & Rs.40,000/- ( 40’ ) 

(refundable & adjustable)  OR 

Total detention charges calculated as per 

Shipping line tariff up to Cargo release 

Date from FDPT + Lead time. 

( Which ever is higher ) 

Lead time for empty container receive in Khi. 7 days 

“ “ “ in FSD 2 days 

j. Import surcharge 20' cont. Rs.3000/- per container 

40' " Rs.4000/- " 

k. Automation Charges: Rs.150/- per container. 

l. Weighment charges: Rs.150 & Rs.200 for 20’ & 40’ cont.resp. 

m. Photocopy/Courier: Rs.200 & Rs.300 for 20’ & 40’ cont.resp. 

n. CRANE & FORK LIFTER CHARGES (FOR MACHINERY & SCRAP): 
i. Rs.750/- per ton per lift Loading/Unloading (for cargo weight only). 

 

o. STACKER CHARGES ( FOR OTHER ITEMS): 
i. Rs.4000/- for 20' container for each lift. 
ii.Rs.5000/- for 40' container for each lift. 

iii. Development fund for40,RS.10000,20ft RS.6000 

iv. sale tex on service charges 16% 
v. Service Charges 20ft RS-1500 40FT RS.2000 . 

v.weightment on machinery 20ft. RS.3000 40ft RS.3500 

p. LABOUR CHARGES EXAMINATION (FCL/LCL): 
i. Labour charges machinery 100% FDPT. 20ft 5000/ 

40ft 10000/. 

ii. W.E.F 19-06-2023 the shifting charges of Faisalabad dry port Trust are as 

under:-shifting charges 20ft RS-1500/- per shift,40ft RS- 2000/- per shift 

iii. Train Shifting up to 04 shiftings for 20ft and 40 ft Containers. 
iv. All shifting payment in Cash.  

 

6. IMPORT DEMURRAGE: 
a. i. First SEVEN working days free. 

ii. Next SEVEN days. Rs.25/- per ton per day. 

iii. Next " Rs.35/- " 
iv. " " Rs.45/- " 

V:  RS.60/= 

VI:-REST OF DAYS RS.100/= 

7. W.E.F 30TH December 2021 the management of Faisalabad Dry Port Trust has 

revised its Service and Storage Charges On Custom Seized Goods as per following 

1- First 10 Days are Free. 

2- Rs.100/-Per Ton per Day will be charged after 10 Days up till Clearance 

The Service and Storage Charges will be calculated on higher weight endorsed at 
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TP or Weighbridge Ticket. 

 

I- W.e.f 27-02-2023 02% ON CUSTOM AUCTION GOODS VALUE&Vehicle Rs.15000/= 
II- Rates of service charges for Vehicle Released carrying seized item&others. 
III- 01st day   05,000/= 

         02to10 DAYS    20,000/= 

IV- 11 to20DAYS   35000/= 

V- 21 to 30 DAYS    45000/= 
VI- AND NEXT FINAL FOR THE REST OF PERIOD 60,000/= 
VII- RS.100/= PER DAY PER TON WILL BE CHARGE ON CONFISCATED & SEIZED GOODS. 

 

NOTE:- The FDPT demurrage will be calculated on higher weight endorsed on TP 

Or Weighbridge Ticket. 

 

 

 MUZAMMAL SULTAN 

Chairman Faisalabad dry port Trust 
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